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Titas Gas Recruitment Test

SI No Position Post Code Centre Room No Capacity | Roll From | Roll To Date & Time
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 101 60 11000001 | 11000060 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 102 40 11000061 | 11000100 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 103 40 11000101 | 11000140 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 104 40 11000141 | 11000180 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 201 60 11000181 | 11000240 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 202 40 11000241 | 11000280 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 203 40 11000281 | 11000320 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 204 40 11000321 | 11000360 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 301 60 11000361 | 11000420 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 302 40 11000421 | 11000460 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 303 40 11000461 | 11000500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 304 40 11000501 | 11000540 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 401 60 11000541 | 11000600 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 402 40 11000601 | 11000640 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 403 40 11000641 | 11000680 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 404 40 11000681 | 11000720 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 Hall Room 80 11000721 | 11000800 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 205 60 11000801 | 11000860 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 206 60 11000861 | 11000920 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 207 60 11000921 | 11000980 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 208 60 11000981 | 11001040 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 209 60 11001041 | 11001100 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 210 40 11001101 |11001140|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 305 60 11001141 | 11001200 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 306 60 11001201 | 11001260 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 307 60 11001261 |11001320|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 308 60 11001321 | 11001380 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 309 60 11001381 | 11001440 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 405 60 11001441 | 11001500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 406 50 11001501 | 11001550 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 407 60 11001551 | 11001610|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 410 60 11001611 | 11001670 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 505 60 11001671 | 11001730|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
34 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 506 60 11001731 | 11001790 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
35 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 507 60 11001791 [11001850|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
36 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 508 60 11001851 | 11001910|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
37 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 509 60 11001911 [11001970|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
38 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 510 50 11001971 | 11002020 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
39 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 116 40 11002021 [11002060 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
40 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 117 40 11002061 | 11002100 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
41 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 118 40 11002101 [11002140|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
42 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 216 40 11002141 | 11002180 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
43 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 217 40 11002181 [11002220|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
44 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 218 40 11002221 | 11002260 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
45 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 316 40 11002261 | 11002300 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
46 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 317 40 11002301 | 11002340 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
47 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 318 40 11002341 | 11002380 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
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48 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 416 40 11002381 | 11002420 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
49 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 417 40 11002421 | 11002460 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
50 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 1: Ahmed Bawani Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babubazar, Dhaka 1100 418 40 11002461 | 11002500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 305 62 11002501 | 11002562 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 306 58 11002563 | 11002620 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 307 48 11002621 | 11002668 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 309 72 11002669 | 11002740|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 401 58 11002741 | 11002798 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 402 58 11002799 | 11002856 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 403 50 11002857 | 11002906 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 404 50 11002907 | 11002956 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 405 72 11002957 | 11003028 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 407 58 11003029 | 11003086 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 409 48 11003087 | 11003134 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 410 72 11003135 | 11003206 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 501 58 11003207 | 11003264 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 502 58 11003265 | 11003322 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 503 50 11003323 | 11003372 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 504 50 11003373 | 11003422 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 505 70 11003423 | 11003492 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 507 58 11003493 | 11003550 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 508 50 11003551 | 11003600 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 509 50 11003601 | 11003650 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 510 70 11003651 | 11003720 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 601 58 11003721 | 11003778 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 602 58 11003779 | 11003836 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 603 50 11003837 | 11003886 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 604 50 11003887 | 11003936 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 605 72 11003937 | 11004008 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 607 58 11004009 | 11004066 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 608 50 11004067 | 11004116 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 609 50 11004117 | 11004166 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 610 70 11004167 | 11004236 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 701 58 11004237 | 11004294 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 702 58 11004295 | 11004352 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 703 50 11004353 | 11004402 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
34 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 705 70 11004403 | 11004472 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
35 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 707 58 11004473 [11004530|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
36 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 708 50 11004531 | 11004580 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
37 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 709 50 11004581 [11004630|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
38 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 2 : Mohammadpur Model School & College, Gaznabi Road, College Gate Mohammadpur, Dhaka- 1207 710 70 11004631 | 11004700 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 126 48 11004701 [11004748|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 127 48 11004749 | 11004796 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 128 48 11004797 [11004844 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 Hall Room 210 11004845 | 11005054 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 203 60 11005055 [11005114 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 207 60 11005115 | 11005174 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 208 40 11005175 | 11005214 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 212 60 11005215 | 11005274 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 213 60 11005275 | 11005334 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
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10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 214 60 11005335 | 11005394 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 215 60 11005395 | 11005454 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 216 60 11005455 | 11005514 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 217 60 11005515 | 11005574 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 221 27 11005575 | 11005601 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 227 48 11005602 | 11005649 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 228 48 11005650 | 11005697 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 231 48 11005698 | 11005745 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 232 48 11005746 | 11005793 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 233 32 11005794 | 11005825 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 234 63 11005826 | 11005888 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 306 60 11005889 | 11005948 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 307 40 11005949 | 11005988 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 308 60 11005989 | 11006048 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 309 40 11006049 | 11006088 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 310 60 11006089 | 11006148 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 311 60 11006149 | 11006208 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 312 60 11006209 | 11006268 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 313 60 11006269 | 11006328 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 314 60 11006329 | 11006388 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 315 60 11006389 | 11006448 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 316 60 11006449 | 11006508 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 326 48 11006509 | 11006556 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 327 48 11006557 | 11006604 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
34 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 328 48 11006605 | 11006652 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
35 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 331 51 11006653 | 11006703 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
36 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 332 48 11006704 | 11006751 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
37 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 333 48 11006752 | 11006799 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
38 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 334 57 11006800 | 11006856 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
39 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 422 60 11006857 | 11006916 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
40 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 423 60 11006917 | 11006976 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
41 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 426 48 11006977 | 11007024 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
42 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 427 48 11007025 | 11007072 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
43 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 428 48 11007073 | 11007120 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
44 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 431 51 11007121 | 11007171 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
45 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 432 48 11007172 | 11007219 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
46 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 433 48 11007220 | 11007267 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
47 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 434 45 11007268 [11007312|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
48 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 522 44 11007313 | 11007356 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
49 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 3 : Mohammadpur Kendriyo College, 312/3 Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka 1207 523 44 11007357 [ 11007400 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 107 55 11007401 | 11007455 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 108 55 11007456 [11007510|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 109 55 11007511 | 11007565 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 110 55 11007566 |11007620|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 111 55 11007621 | 11007675 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 112 55 11007676 |[11007730|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 201 120 11007731 | 11007850 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 207 55 11007851 | 11007905 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 208 55 11007906 | 11007960 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 209 55 11007961 | 11008015 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
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11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 211 55 11008016 | 11008070 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 212 55 11008071 | 11008125 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 213 55 11008126 | 11008180 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 301 55 11008181 | 11008235 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 302 55 11008236 | 11008290 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 303 55 11008291 | 11008345 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 304 120 11008346 | 11008465 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 307 55 11008466 | 11008520 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 308 55 11008521 | 11008575 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 309 55 11008576 | 11008630 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 310 55 11008631 | 11008685 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 311 55 11008686 | 11008740 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 312 55 11008741 | 11008795 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 2001 60 11008796 | 11008855 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 2002 60 11008856 | 11008915 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 2003 60 11008916 | 11008975 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 2004 130 11008976 | 11009105 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 3001 60 11009106 | 11009165 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 3002 60 11009166 | 11009225 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 3003 60 11009226 | 11009285 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 3004 60 11009286 | 11009345 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 4 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Boys High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 3005 55 11009346 | 11009400 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 113 50 11009401 | 11009450 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 114 50 11009451 | 11009500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 115 50 11009501 | 11009550 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 122 70 11009551 | 11009620 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 123 70 11009621 | 11009690 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 124 90 11009691 | 11009780 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 206 150 11009781 | 11009930 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 209 50 11009931 | 11009980 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 210 100 11009981 | 11010080 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 211 100 11010081 | 11010180 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 212 170 11010181 | 11010350|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 213 150 11010351 | 11010500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 214 170 11010501 | 11010670 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 Auditorium 230 11010671 | 11010900 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1001 65 11010901 | 11010965 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center #5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1002 65 11010966 |11011030|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1003 65 11011031 | 11011095 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2003 40 11011096 [11011135|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 5 : Govt. Teachers Training College, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 3003 65 11011136 | 11011200 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1001 80 11011201 [11011280|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1002 80 11011281 |11011360|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1003 80 11011361 [11011440|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1004 80 11011441 |11011520|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1005 50 11011521 [11011570|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 1006 50 11011571 | 11011620|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2006 60 11011621 | 11011680 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2007 60 11011681 | 11011740|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2008 50 11011741 | 11011790 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
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10 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2009 50 11011791 |11011840|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2010 50 11011841 | 11011890 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2011 50 11011891 |11011940|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2012 40 11011941 | 11011980 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2013 50 11011981 |11012030|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2014 50 11012031 | 11012080 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2015 40 11012081 |11012120|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2016 40 11012121 | 11012160 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2017 50 11012161 |11012210|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2018 50 11012211 | 11012260 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 2019 40 11012261 | 11012300 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 301 60 11012301 | 11012360 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 302 50 11012361 |11012410|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 303 80 11012411 | 11012490 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 304 50 11012491 |11012540|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 305 60 11012541 | 11012600 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 401 60 11012601 | 11012660 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 402 50 11012661 | 11012710|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 403 60 11012711 | 11012770|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 404 50 11012771 | 11012820 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 405 60 11012821 | 11012880 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 501 60 11012881 | 11012940 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 502 50 11012941 | 11012990 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 503 60 11012991 | 11013050 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
34 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 504 50 11013051 | 11013100 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
35 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 110 Center # 6 : Govt. Laboratory High School, Mirpur Road, New Market, Dhaka - 1205 505 60 11013101 | 11013160 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 110 100 14000001 | 14000100 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 116 60 14000101 | 14000160 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 117 60 14000161 | 14000220 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 118 60 14000221 | 14000280 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 119 60 14000281 | 14000340 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 120 40 14000341 | 14000380 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 121 40 14000381 | 14000420 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 123 40 14000421 | 14000460 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 200 50 14000461 | 14000510 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 201 40 14000511 | 14000550 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 202 60 14000551 | 14000610 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 203 50 14000611 | 14000660 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 204 50 14000661 | 14000710 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 205 50 14000711 | 14000760 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 206 50 14000761 | 14000810 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 207 50 14000811 |14000860 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 210 50 14000861 | 14000910 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 211 50 14000911 |14000960 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 212 50 14000961 | 14001010|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 213 60 14001011 [14001070|(Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 214 50 14001071 | 14001120|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 215 50 14001121 | 14001170|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 216 50 14001171 | 14001220|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 217 50 14001221 | 14001270|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
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25 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 218 50 14001271 | 14001320|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 219 50 14001321 | 14001370|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 301 100 14001371 | 14001470 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 303 50 14001471 | 14001520 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 305 100 14001521 | 14001620 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 310 50 14001621 | 14001670 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 311 50 14001671 | 14001720|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 314 50 14001721 | 14001770 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 315 50 14001771 | 14001820 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
34 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 316 50 14001821 | 14001870 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
35 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 317 50 14001871 | 14001920 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
36 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 318 40 14001921 | 14001960 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
37 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 7 : Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Govt. Girls High School, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 1207 319 40 14001961 | 14002000 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
1 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 01 80 14002001 | 14002080 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
2 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 03 84 14002081 | 14002164 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
3 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 04 80 14002165 | 14002244 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
4 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 05 50 14002245 | 14002294 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
5 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 06 70 14002295 | 14002364 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
6 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 07 70 14002365 | 14002434 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
7 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 08 66 14002435 | 14002500 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
8 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 09 42 14002501 | 14002542 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
9 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 10 52 14002543 | 14002594 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
10 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 13 50 14002595 | 14002644 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
11 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 14 46 14002645 | 14002690 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
12 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 15 48 14002691 | 14002738 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
13 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 16 46 14002739 | 14002784 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
14 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 17 48 14002785 | 14002832 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
15 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 18 90 14002833 | 14002922 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
16 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 301 46 14002923 | 14002968 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
17 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 302 46 14002969 | 14003014 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
18 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 303 46 14003015 | 14003060 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
19 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 401 46 14003061 | 14003106 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
20 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 402 46 14003107 | 14003152 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
21 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 403 46 14003153 | 14003198 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
22 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 501 150 14003199 | 14003348 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
23 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 205 86 14003349 | 14003434 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
24 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 206 88 14003435 | 14003522 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
25 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 305 160 14003523 |14003682 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
26 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 406 46 14003683 | 14003728 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
27 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 407 46 14003729 |14003774|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
28 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 408 48 14003775 | 14003822 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
29 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 502 86 14003823 | 14003908 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
30 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 503 88 14003909 | 14003996 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
31 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 601 50 14003997 |14004046 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
32 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 602 90 14004047 | 14004136 |Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
33 Assistant Officer (Accounts) 140 Center # 8 : Siddheswari Girls College, 148 New Baily Road, Dhaka - 1000 701 50 14004137 [14004186|Friday, 27 April 2018 (10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. )
